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No 2 perez antoine (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:54.987

Pass 31 4:27.968 1 1:32.981 *

Pass 51 5:59.126 2 1:31.158 *

No 3 goyet  jean pierre (Rg=4)

Pass 24 3:57.014

Pass 41 5:22.515 1 1:25.501 *

Pass 56 6:46.338 2 1:23.823 *

Pass 71 8:14.312 3 1:27.974

Pass 85 9:39.677 4 1:25.365

Pass 97 11:04.385 5 1:24.708

Pass 110 12:28.626 6 1:24.241

Pass 124 13:52.674 7 1:24.048

Pass 138 15:16.649 8 1:23.975

No 8 goyet  antoine (Rg=2)

Pass 14 2:55.418

Pass 30 4:18.753 1 1:23.335 *

Pass 44 5:40.716 2 1:21.963 **

In 60 7:10.222 3 1:29.506

Pass 123 13:49.174 4 6:38.952

Pass 137 15:10.029 5 1:20.855 **

No 9 lagoutte roland (Rg=7)

Pass 7 2:21.789

Pass 23 3:52.743 1 1:30.954 *

Pass 40 5:22.390 2 1:29.647 *

Pass 57 6:51.055 3 1:28.665 *

Pass 72 8:24.134 4 1:33.079

Pass 86 9:52.667 5 1:28.533 *

Pass 100 11:21.191 6 1:28.524 *

In 116 13:00.796 7 1:39.605

No 12 guyonnet pierre (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:03.518

Pass 21 3:32.047 1 1:28.529 *

Pass 37 5:00.739 2 1:28.692

Pass 53 6:28.408 3 1:27.669 *

Pass 68 7:54.876 4 1:26.468 *

Pass 82 9:22.355 5 1:27.479

Pass 95 10:48.727 6 1:26.372 *

Pass 108 12:15.182 7 1:26.455

Pass 122 13:41.021 8 1:25.839 *

Pass 136 15:06.851 9 1:25.830 *

Pass 148 16:33.539 10 1:26.688

No 14 mingret leo (Rg=16)

Pass 8 2:26.895

Pass 26 4:07.045 1 1:40.150 *

Pass 49 5:52.974 2 1:45.929

Pass 66 7:33.637 3 1:40.663

Pass 81 9:18.110 4 1:44.473

Pass 96 10:56.013 5 1:37.903 *

Pass 111 12:37.570 6 1:41.557

Pass 130 14:16.932 7 1:39.362

Pass 144 15:54.716 8 1:37.784 *

No 22 nobleaux jean marc

Pass 12 2:48.047

In 36 4:57.120 1 2:09.073

No 26 levy  claude (Rg=9)

Pass 27 4:10.654

Pass 45 5:42.465 1 1:31.811 *

Pass 61 7:13.588 2 1:31.123 *

Pass 75 8:46.716 3 1:33.128

Pass 90 10:17.319 4 1:30.603 *

Pass 104 11:48.222 5 1:30.903

Pass 118 13:18.160 6 1:29.938 *

Pass 132 14:48.983 7 1:30.823

Pass 146 16:18.852 8 1:29.869 *

No 28 doguet florian (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:47.641

Pass 18 3:11.993 1 1:24.352 *

Pass 34 4:35.592 2 1:23.599 *

Pass 50 5:59.052 3 1:23.460 *

Pass 65 7:21.755 4 1:22.703 *

Pass 76 8:46.829 5 1:25.074

Pass 89 10:08.827 6 1:21.998 *

Pass 102 11:31.393 7 1:22.566

Pass 115 12:54.199 8 1:22.806

Pass 129 14:16.850 9 1:22.651

Pass 140 15:40.576 10 1:23.726

No 32 auboiron marc (Rg=11)

Pass 20 3:28.101

Pass 38 5:00.900 1 1:32.799 *

Pass 54 6:32.221 2 1:31.321 *

Pass 69 8:03.527 3 1:31.306 *

Pass 83 9:36.244 4 1:32.717

Pass 98 11:07.996 5 1:31.752

Pass 112 12:39.379 6 1:31.383

Pass 127 14:11.983 7 1:32.604

Pass 142 15:42.926 8 1:30.943 *

No 50 arnal philippe (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:43.553

Pass 16 3:06.704 1 1:23.151 **

Pass 32 4:29.297 2 1:22.593 **
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No 50 arnal philippe (Rg=1)

Pass 48 5:51.824 3 1:22.527 *

Pass 62 7:13.965 4 1:22.141 *

Pass 74 8:43.778 5 1:29.813

Pass 87 10:05.850 6 1:22.072 *

Pass 101 11:27.222 7 1:21.372 **

Pass 114 12:48.079 8 1:20.857 **

Pass 126 14:09.066 9 1:20.987

Pass 139 15:29.710 10 1:20.644 **

No 57 pacou francois (Rg=6)

Pass 17 3:07.437

Pass 35 4:37.259 1 1:29.822 *

Pass 52 6:06.984 2 1:29.725 *

Pass 67 7:36.208 3 1:29.224 *

Pass 80 9:13.974 4 1:37.766

Pass 94 10:42.378 5 1:28.404 *

Pass 107 12:10.875 6 1:28.497

Pass 121 13:38.900 7 1:28.025 *

Pass 135 15:06.009 8 1:27.109 *

Pass 149 16:34.393 9 1:28.384

No 84 sarafis eric (Rg=14)

Pass 10 2:40.836

Pass 28 4:13.703 1 1:32.867 *

Pass 46 5:45.994 2 1:32.291 *

Pass 63 7:17.927 3 1:31.933 *

Pass 77 8:51.986 4 1:34.059

Pass 91 10:24.469 5 1:32.483

Pass 105 11:56.187 6 1:31.718 *

Pass 120 13:28.672 7 1:32.485

Pass 134 15:00.929 8 1:32.257

Pass 150 16:35.852 9 1:34.923

No 96 piquet william (Rg=13)

Pass 19 3:27.980

Pass 39 5:02.185 1 1:34.205 *

Pass 55 6:34.681 2 1:32.496 *

Pass 70 8:06.877 3 1:32.196 *

Pass 84 9:39.632 4 1:32.755

Pass 99 11:11.967 5 1:32.335

Pass 113 12:43.169 6 1:31.202 *

Pass 128 14:14.655 7 1:31.486

Pass 143 15:46.003 8 1:31.348

No 119 jousset claude (Rg=10)

Pass 9 2:30.195

Pass 25 4:02.952 1 1:32.757 *

Pass 43 5:34.386 2 1:31.434 *

Pass 58 7:07.255 3 1:32.869

Pass 73 8:37.866 4 1:30.611 *

Pass 88 10:08.250 5 1:30.384 *

Pass 103 11:38.771 6 1:30.521

Pass 117 13:09.143 7 1:30.372 *

Pass 131 14:39.837 8 1:30.694

Pass 145 16:09.766 9 1:29.929 *

No 122 vial claude (Rg=17)

Pass 6 2:04.735

Pass 22 3:45.724 1 1:40.989 *

Pass 42 5:27.873 2 1:42.149

Pass 59 7:09.254 3 1:41.381

Pass 78 8:52.984 4 1:43.730

Pass 93 10:34.338 5 1:41.354

Pass 109 12:17.280 6 1:42.942

Pass 125 13:58.239 7 1:40.959 *

Pass 141 15:42.606 8 1:44.367

No 131 geoffroy laurent (Rg=15)

Pass 15 2:57.686

Pass 33 4:29.710 1 1:32.024 *

No 194 richomme pierre (Rg=8)

Pass 11 2:45.052

Pass 29 4:18.672 1 1:33.620 *

Pass 47 5:50.705 2 1:32.033 *

Pass 64 7:20.559 3 1:29.854 *

Pass 79 8:53.113 4 1:32.554

Pass 92 10:24.655 5 1:31.542

Pass 106 11:56.411 6 1:31.756

Pass 119 13:26.958 7 1:30.547

Pass 133 14:57.431 8 1:30.473

Pass 147 16:30.066 9 1:32.635


